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130581350020000

400 S Elm St, Centralia, IL 62801

Centralia SD 135

Selection Criteria:  (Employer)       Employees = All

Name Position

Other

BenefitsAnnuitiesBonuses

Sick

Days

Vacation

DaysBase Salary FTE

Retirement

Enhancements

$54,546.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,394.66 $11,983.00Agee, Megan E 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,854.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,177.43 $11,983.00Arnold, Hollie F 200-Teacher  1.00

$90,000.00  14 20 $0.00 $0.00 $8,901.09 $11,983.00Barger, Jill E 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$69,897.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,912.89 $11,983.00Barnfield, Andrea Megan 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,250.40  14 20 $0.00 $0.00 $10,112.67 $11,983.00Becker, Christina Marie 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$73,781.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,297.02 $11,983.00Becker, Sandra Kaye 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,595.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,707.20 $11,983.00Bishop, Elizabeth 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,571.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,001.53 $11,983.00Bishop, Tina M 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,617.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,412.67 $11,983.00Blair, Angela 200-Teacher  1.00

$118,291.53  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,699.16 $11,983.00Bland, Craig Richard 103-Principal  1.00

$77,144.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,629.63 $11,983.00Brink, Melanie Joy 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,043.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,432.82 $11,983.00Briscoe, Tiffany Dawn 200-Teacher  1.00

$168,838.92  14 20 $0.00 $0.00 $16,698.35 $11,983.00Clark, Craig E 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$58,644.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,799.96 $11,983.00Cook, Brandon Michael 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,565.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,198.74 $11,983.00Cooley, Michael Anthony 200-Teacher  1.00

$33,575.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,320.60 $5,991.50Criner, Janelle Lorraine 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  0.50

$33,575.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,320.60 $5,991.50Criner, Janelle Lorraine 606-Resource Teacher Math  0.50

$67,938.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,719.14 $11,983.00Curry, Jil Rae 200-Teacher  1.00

$79,801.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,892.41 $11,983.00Davis, Holly Michelle 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,607.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,510.58 $11,983.00DeBernardi, Mia 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,743.94  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,710.93 $11,983.00DEL SASSO, ERIN DENISE 200-Teacher  0.96

$63,517.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,281.90 $11,983.00Denton, Cortney M 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,021.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,342.74 $11,983.00Dudley, Jamie R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$69,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,879.26 $11,983.00Engel, Traci Michele 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$74,733.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,391.18 $11,983.00Eversgerd, Maria Katherine 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,322.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,372.51 $11,983.00Gogolek, Paige 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,607.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,510.58 $11,983.00Grote, Mikayla 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,337.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,879.48 $11,983.00Heinrichsmeyer, Tammy Ann 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,188.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,842.77 $11,983.00Helm, Paula Renae 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$61,854.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,117.43 $11,983.00Hill, Reuben Christopher 200-Teacher  1.00
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$60,343.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,967.99 $11,983.00Hocking, Shaina E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$75,000.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,417.58 $11,983.00Hollenkamp, Elizabeth Reed 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$53,315.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,272.91 $11,983.00Holmes, Danielle N 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,595.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,707.20 $11,983.00Holtkamp, Abbey 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,584.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,805.01 $11,983.00Huge, Lindsey N 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,879.26 $11,983.00HUGHES, CASEY 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,727.20  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,500.49 $11,983.00Hughes, Jessica Ann 200-Teacher  0.98

$85,132.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,419.65 $11,983.00Hutton, Krystal Lane 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$4,964.51  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $491.00 $981.35Johnson, Sandra A 200-Teacher  0.09

$78,284.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,742.37 $11,983.00Johnston, Amanda Ray 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,047.52  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,916.78 $11,983.00Jourdan, Wendy Christine 124-Dean of Students Admin (admin endorsement 

held)

 1.00

$46,628.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,611.56 $11,983.00Kampwerth, Samantha 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$56,612.33  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,599.02 $11,983.00Knox, Alexis 207-Speech Language Pathology Teacher  0.99

$49,337.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,879.48 $11,983.00Kohlmeier, Kyle 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$56,590.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,596.81 $11,983.00Krutsinger, Lucas E 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,795.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,518.19 $11,983.00Lacey, Ashleigh 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$77,144.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,629.63 $11,983.00Lambert, Michael Allen 200-Teacher  1.00

$66,702.62  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,596.96 $11,983.00Lammers, Michelle Joann 200-Teacher  1.00

$29,327.98  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $2,900.57 $9,985.50Linder, KELLIE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$95,000.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,395.60 $11,983.00LLEWELLYN HILL, AUDREY 103-Principal  1.00

$106,135.33  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,496.90 $11,983.00Marshall, Amanda Denise 103-Principal  1.00

$62,281.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,159.66 $11,983.00Matlock, Erin A 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$74,644.14  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,382.39 $11,983.00McClelland, Tamara Michelle 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$50,571.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,001.53 $11,983.00MCFALL, BRITTANY J 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,599.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,608.69 $11,983.00McMillan, Kalynn 200-Teacher  1.00

$3,222.31  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $318.69 $905.53McVey, Kimberly G 200-Teacher  0.07

$59,314.42  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,866.26 $11,983.00Middleton, Laveta Ann 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,511.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,457.13 $11,983.00Miller, Darla Gay 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,952.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,423.82 $11,983.00Moore, Ashley M 200-Teacher  1.00

$36,978.00  10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Morris, Mike Allen 611-Resource Teacher Other  0.50

$82,430.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,152.42 $11,983.00Owen, Kimberly Kay 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,003.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,527.77 $11,983.00Purcell, Alicia Marie 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$90,000.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,901.09 $11,982.60Queen, Jordan Gregory 103-Principal  1.00

$58,644.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,799.96 $11,983.00Reid, Timothia V 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,221.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,944.93 $11,983.00Riechmann, Melissa Sue 250-Special Education Teacher  0.98

$69,704.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,893.80 $11,983.00Robb, Elizabeth N 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$37,562.94  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,715.01 $11,983.00Rossel, Brooklyn 200-Teacher  0.73

$46,599.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,608.69 $11,983.00Roth, Amber 200-Teacher  1.00
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$55,565.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,495.44 $11,983.00Sandahl, Nicole E 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$18,838.00  7 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,863.10 $6,989.85Sanders, Emylee 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,942.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,005.25 $11,983.00Schwartz, Kelly Jo 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,265.56  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,883.41 $10,984.05Severs, Stephanie 200-Teacher  1.00

$67,221.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,648.23 $11,983.00Siegler, Andrea Blair 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,005.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,516.98 $11,983.00Simmons Young, Bette Rene 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,913.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,826.56 $11,983.00Stacey, Kenya S 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,053.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,247.00 $11,983.00Stinde, Marcia J 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,942.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,005.25 $11,983.00Stroud, Vadawn Rae 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,904.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.79 $11,983.00Tate, Heather Ann 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,214.98  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,559.72 $11,983.00Thomason, Sheri Sue 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,517.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,281.90 $11,983.00Veller, Brandon Mikel 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,753.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,909.64 $11,983.00Wall, Leslie 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,897.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,912.89 $11,983.00Wangler, Michele Anne 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,628.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,314.86 $11,983.00Webster, Cedric 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,213.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,845.24 $11,983.00West, Amber Estelita 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,520.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,666.81 $11,983.00WHEELAN DORRIES, CAMI L 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,185.12  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,347.98 $11,983.00White, Ryan William 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,069.78  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,259.64 $11,983.00White, Samantha  N 250-Special Education Teacher  0.89

$66,188.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,546.07 $11,983.00Wimberly, Monica L 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,733.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,391.18 $11,983.00Winchester, Amber C 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$76,764.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,592.04 $11,983.00Winters, Tammy Renae 200-Teacher  1.00

$39,469.60  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $3,903.58 $9,586.40WITZEL, JODIE A 605-Resource Teacher Reading  0.80

$9,867.40  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $975.89 $2,396.60WITZEL, JODIE A 606-Resource Teacher Math  0.20

$82,469.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,156.27 $11,983.00Witzel, Michelle Leigh 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,617.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,412.67 $11,983.00Woodrome, Stacey M 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,920.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,409.67 $11,983.00Woods, Tricia Ann 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,971.48  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,711.47 $11,983.00Wysocki, Lisa M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$62,665.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,197.65 $11,983.00Zvonar, John Martin 200-Teacher  1.00

$6,074,383.01

 1347 60

$0.00 $0.00 $597,165.91 $1,096,332.88Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 97Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 95 Total Positions Count:  97
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